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RED LOBSTER HOSPITALI

SI BUCK LAKE CITY L

1278/2648 7/21/2014 WD U I 35 1,450,000
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GRANTEE:

FLORIDA SE INC

RED LOBSTER HOSPITA
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SALE:1:1: 60,113 SF - RED LOBSTER

231336 REMODEL 1,570 01/08/2013

18 REMODEL 519 01/09/2012

1228 ADDN COMM 80 04/29/1998

9248 COMMERCIAL 3,025 01/12/1995

HX Base Yr

2847 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 22 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5600 04 4,494 113.4154 87.33 392,461 1995 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 RESTAURANT  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4153

BAS 36 100 36 2,106

BAS 40 100 40 2,340

BAS 1,461 100 1,461 85,485

BAS 2,616 100 2,616 153,065

CAN 56 30 17 995

CAN 147 30 44 2,575

CAN 933 30 280 16,383

5,289 4,494 262,949

BAS= W1 W14 W19 W19 S2 S29 CAN= W8 S7 E8 N7$ S7 W8 S9 E8 S2
PTR=  W4 CAN=  W15 S44 E36 N13 W21 N31$ E4$ S28 E19 CAN=  S12
E7 N5 E9 N7 W16$ E20 E14 N2 N10 BAS=  N47 BAS= N6 W6 S6 E6$
W6 N6 W23 S53 E15 N7 BAS= N10 W4 S10 E4$ W4 N10 E4 S17 E14$
W29 N53 E29 N12$.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,000

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,556

4 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 4,081.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,081

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 31,236.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1995 1995 3 100 28,112

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 100

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 10 180.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

8 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 28 14 392.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,940

45,609

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 00 150.00 400.00 59,982.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 15.00 22.50 1,349,595


